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Lot

0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158

Title

Three Framed Prints- A

Bags And Luggage- B

Mah Jong Set- A

Credenza-C

Lamp And Coat Rack- B
Frames- A

AreaRug- C

Ottoman-C

Floor Lamp And Mirror-A
Arm Chair Recliner-C
Original Art- A

Footed Brass Bowl And Lamp- B
Bags And Cases-B

Cabinet- C

Console Table-C

End Table-C

Shelving Unit- C

Vases And Lamp- B

Table Lamps- A

Serving Ware And More- B
Organization And Storage-A
Fondue Set And Bakeware-B
Office Supply And Banners-B
Magenta File Cabinet- C

Blue Wooden Desk-C

Office Chair-C

Craft Cabinet Lamp And More- C
Storage Racks- C

Alice And Wonderland- A
Shelving- C

Storage Boxes Linens And Bins- A
Curved Wood Table- C

Desk And Chair- C
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Auction Closes. Thu, Jul 27 7.00pm PT

Lot

0159
0160

0161
0162
0163
0164

0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189

Title

Trundle Bed-C

Alice And Wonderland Dumbo And Mona Lisa-
B

Crystal Ware- B
Hand Painted Pottery- B
Collectible Stuffed Toys- A

Austin Powers And Venture Bros. Action
Figures- A

Games And Toys- B

Kaiser Porcelain Figurine- A

Figurines Sculptures And Crystal- B
Vases And Faux Flowers- B

Area Rug And Runner- C

Upholstered Chair- C

Coffee Table- C

Tiffany Style Floor Lamp-B

Love Sesat-C

Pair Of Folding Shelves-C

Holiday Decor And More- B

Serving Trays Tins And Dishes-B
Framed Painting-A

Mirror Wall Shelf And Wall Decor-A
Painted Mosaic Table- B

Curtains Valances And More-A

Wood Coffee Table-c

Lenox Dishwater And Crystal Stemware -B
Franciscan Earthen Ware-B

Blue Glass-B

Lead Crystal- B

Looney Toons Collectibles-B

Foghorn Leghorn And Henry Hawk Figure-A
Porcelain Seagull Figurine Lladro -A
Nachtmann Crystal-A



Lot

0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232

Title

Silver Plated Table Ware And More-B
White table-C

Lalique Crystal- A

Lladro- Lady With Afghan Dog-A
Lladro Porcelain polar Bear- A

White Table-C

Red Shelves And Chair- C

HP Printer - A

Demi-lune Table- C

Shelves And Decor - B

Limited Edition Prints- A

TwinBed - C

Desk - C

Chair, Mirror And Lamps- C

Jewelry - B

Coins And Stamps- B

Lacquered Chest Of Drawers- C

Sentry Metal Safe - B

wall Art - A

Floor Lamp - B

Artwork - A

Bombay Company Chest Of Drawers - C
Antique Engraving - A

wall Art - A

wall Art - A

Bombay Company Bedside Chest - C
Bombay Company Wood Sleigh Bed - C
Bedside Chest - C

King Size Comforter Set - A

Bath Mats And Linens - B
Metal Wall Art - A

Bombay Company Upholstered Bench - C
LinensAnd Towels- A

Hand Tools- A

Towels And Bath Racks - A

Child's Picnic Bench And Hammaock - C
Four Garden Chairs - B

Seasonal Decor - A

Pacific Bay Settee And Table- B

Pair Of Pacific Bay Patio Chairs- B
Storage Bin And Rug - C

Rock Tumbler, Upholstery Kit And More - A
Garden Tools- B
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Lot

0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
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Title

Razor Scooter And Ripstick - A

Leaded Glass And Bird Bath - A

Blond Bookcase - C

Sceptre TV And Stand - B

Chairs, Step-Stools, Bookcase And More - C
Camping Gear And More - B

Folding Chairs, Throw Rugs And More - B
File And Shelving - B

2005 Honda Odyssey - A

Duke Blue Devil Autographed Ball - A
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